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D.A.V. Public School
Sector-37. Faridabad q

(Under the Direct Control of D.A.V. College Managing Committee, New Delhi)

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) CBSE Affiliation No. 530303

Ph. :0129-4279200 -219

E-mail : dawssec3Tfbd@smail.com Website : www.dav37.edu.in
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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

AdmissionNo.:
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TC No. : 6438

Name of Pupil

Father's / Guardian's Name

Mother's Name

Nationality

Category

.Subjects studied

Extra-Curricular activities

Conduct and Character

Date of application for certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

21. Any other Remarks

repared By
(Full name & designation)

5384

: VAII{SHIKAVASHISIITA

: MR. DINESH KUMAR

: 25104120L9 Date of issue of certificate : 27104120t9

: Shifting of Residence

10.

I l.

t2.

13.

t4.

15.

r*.l-
I

t-
I

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

'{i{j;'li,irlfr}'


